
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Ivanenko Vitaliy G.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Cybersecurity of Nuclear Industry  B15-502, B15-504, B15-901  408
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Networks  S13-503  T-101
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Networks  S13-502, S13-504  T-101
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Construction and Operation of Protected Computer Systems  S13-502, S13-503,

S13-504, S14-502, S14-503  404
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Information Security in Nuclear Industry  M17-507  T-314
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Construction and Operation of Protected Computer Systems  S13-502, S13-504

 405
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Cybersecurity of Nuclear Industry  B15-502, B15-504, B15-901  A-100
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Construction and Operation of Protected Computer Systems  S14-502, S14-503

 405
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Construction and Operation of Protected Computer Systems  S13-503  V-411
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks  S13-503  T-101
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks  S13-502, S13-504  T-208


